OFFICE OF ATTORNEY ETHICS

QUARTERLY DISCIPLINE REPORT
(JULY 1, 2002 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2002)

DISBARMENT (1)

ATTORNEY

Untracht, Gary H.

DISBARMENT BY CONSENT (5)

ATTORNEY

Coffey, Kevin J.
Kranzler, Jonathan H.
Rhodes, Kirk D.
Shalov, Adam K.

Vaillancourt, Donald C.

ADMITTED

1979

ADMITTED

1986
1992
1981
1988
1985

INDETERMINATE SUSPENSION (0)

ATTORNEY

TERM SUSPENSION (10)

ATTORNEY

Adubato, Charled S. - 12 mo.
Berger, Daniel E. — 3 mo.
Coffee, James D. — 3 mo.
DeLaurentis, John M. — 12 mo.

Giscombe, Beverly G. — 3 mo.

ADMITTED

ADMITTED

1980
1984
1977
1980
1979

LOCATION

Somerset

LOCATION

Camden
Bergen
Union
Monmouth

Bergen

LOCATION

LOCATION

Monmouth
Ocean
California
Camden

Essex

DECIDED

09/23/02

DECIDED

08/30/02
07/24/02
07/25/02
09/04/02
07/11/02

DECIDED

DECIDED

07/12/02
07/02/02
09/05/02
09/05/02
07/12/02

EFFECTIVE

09/23/02

EFFECTIVE

08/30/02
07/24/02
07/25/02
09/04/02
07/11/02

EFFECTIVE

EFFECTIVE

11/26/01
07/29/02
06/30/01
10/07/02
08/12/02



Mandle, George J., Jr. — 3 mo. 1970 Union 07/12/02 07/12/02

Paskey, Paul J. — 3 mo. 1983 Hudson 09/17/02 09/17/02
Penn, Thomas A. — 3 mo. 1977 Union 07/12/02 05/25/02
Peterman, Roger C. 1993 Passaic 09/17/02 12/05/01
Sonstein, Paul W. — 3 mo. 1973 Camden 09/05/02 10/05.02
CENSURE (0)
ATTORNEY ADMITTED LOCATION DECIDED EFFECTIVE
REPRIMAND (11)
ATTORNEY ADMITTED LOCATION DECIDED EFFECTIVE
Bevacqua, Vincent E. 1990 Essex 09/05/02 09/05/02
Blunt, John L. 1988 Bergen 09/05/02 09/05/02
Brummell, William C. 1970 Essex 09/05/02 09/05/02
DeBosh, James S. 1992 Warren 09/17/02 09/17/02
Forsman, Paul J. 1979 Ocean 09/17/02 09/17/02
Lynch, John D. 1981 Hudson 09/05/02 09/05/02
Mennie, John G. 1986 Monmouth 09/17/02 09/17/02
O’Connor, Craig V. 1976 Morris 09/05/02 09/05/02
Reichstein, Ronald 1959 Hudson 07/02/02 07/02/02
Riedl, Jeffrey M. 1973 Bergen 07/02/02 07/02/02
Weiss, Helayne M. 1993 Middlesex 07/18/02 07/18/02
ADMONITION (8)
ATTORNEY ADMITTED LOCATION DECIDED EFFECTIVE
Arch, Carolyn 1965 Essex 07/29/02 07/29/02
Carmichael, LeRoy 1971 Mercer 09/16/02 09/16/02
Kiegel, Frederick A. 1982 Camden 09/05/02 09/05/02

Margolis, Martin G. 1961 Essex 07/22/02 07/22/02



Roberts, Richard M.
Steiger, Jon
Weinstein, Bernard 1.

Witman, Leonard J.

1971
1975
1967
1975

DISABILITY INACTIVE STATUS (0)

ATTORNEY

TOTAL FINAL DISCIPLINE

ADMITTED

INTERIM SUSPENSIONS (14)

ATTORNEY

Burns, Robert J.
Fink, Kenneth E.
Fishman, Yale
Gibson, Robert Thomas
Haywood, Alwin M.
Mole? Michael G.
Noce, Philip S.
Percely, David J.
Raines, Richard W.
Rambarran, Moses V.
Reichstein, Ronald
Saraya, Nusshy L.
Schuetz, Rolf C., Jr.
Shalov, Adam K.

ADMITTED

1990
1987
1988
1996
1990
1980
1972
1985
1997
1992
1959
1978
1991
1988

Essex
Monmouth
Monmouth

Morris

LOCATION

LOCATION

Somerset
Delaware
Union
Pennsylvania
Somerset
Union
Bergen
Essex
Union
New York
Hudson
Hudson
Passaic

Monmouth

07/08/02
07/22/02
07/22/02
09/17/02

DECIDED

DECIDED

09/17/02
07/17/02
08/30/02
08/16/02
07/23/02
08/16/02
07/24/02
07/12/02
09/09/02
09/12/02
07/02/02
07/31/02
08/07/02
08/16/02

07/08/02
07/22/02
07/22/02
09/17/02

EFFECTIVE

EFFECTIVE

09/17/02
07/17/02
08/30/02
08/16/02
07/23/02
08/16/02
07/24/02
07/12/02
09/09/02
09/12/02
07/02/02
07/31/02
08/07/02
08/16/02



LICENSE RESTRICTIONS (0)

ATTORNEY ADMITTED LOCATION DECIDED EFFECTIVE
TEMPORARY DISABILITY INACTIVE (2)

ATTORNEY ADMITTED LOCATION DECIDED EFFECTIVE

McCue, James A. 1977 Monmouth 09/17/02 09/17/02

Stein, Hilton L. 1972 Essex 07/26/02 07/26/02
TOTAL TEMPORARY DISCIPLINE.....cccctttiiutieiiiiuiierieriiereesrsassesessessssssssssssssesssssssesses 16
REINSTATEMENTS (4)

ATTORNEY SUSPENDED LOCATION DECIDED EFFECTIVE

Alampi, Carmine R. 05/25/02 Bergen 08/28/02 08/28/02

Forkin, Thomas J. 05/29/01 Atlantic 07/23/02 07/23/02

Rosen, Stephen H. 03/25/02 Essex 09/20/02 09/20/02

Wood, Cassel, Jr. 03/25/02 Union 08/21/02 08/21/02



